
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
September 2023 

 
Friday, September 1, 2023 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/Alexandra (Alex) Steinberg 
Barrage, Partner, Davis Wright Tremaine 
LLP 

 
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Remarks and Fireside Chat: Federal 
Advisory Committee to the Board of 
Governors of the Federal Reserve System 

 
Official Travel     Washington, DC to Tampa, Florida 

 
6:30 PM Dinner w/Florida Bankers Association 

(FBA) Executive Committee 
 
Thursday, September 7, 2023 
 

11:30 AM Remarks and Fireside Chat: FBA 
 

Official Travel Tampa, Florida to Washington, DC 
 
  



Friday, September 8, 2023 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, September 11, 2023 
 
 11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 4:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Audit Committee Meeting 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/Tara Plimpton, Chief Legal 
Officer and Corporate Secretary, Regions 
Financial Corporation 

 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
 

12:00 PM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/John Owen, Interim Chief 
Executive Officer and President, Discover 
Financial Services 

 
3:30 PM Meeting w/Independent Community 

Bankers of America staff 
 
  



Thursday, September 14, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Charles Cooper, Commissioner, 
Texas Department of Banking; Chairman 
Emeritus, Conference of State Bank 
Supervisors 

 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, September 15, 2023 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, September 18, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 
 

10:30 AM      Meeting w/Kansas Bankers Association 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Supervision Appeals Review Committee 
Meeting 

 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Alabama Bankers Association 
 

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 



3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/Cato Institute staff 
 
Thursday, September 21, 2023 
 

11:00 AM Remarks and Fireside Chat: Cato Institute 
 

12:00 PM Cato Institute Roundtable 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/Sheara Fredman, Chief 
Accounting Officer and Controller, 
Goldman Sachs Group 

 
Monday, September 25, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM     Meeting w/Oklahoma Bankers Association 
 
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/Parris Sanz, Executive Vice 
President, General Counsel, WebBank 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Sharon Yeshaya, Executive Vice 

President and Chief Financial Officer, 
Morgan Stanley 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Clark Khayat, Chief Financial 

Officer, KeyBank 
 
 4:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

5:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 



Thursday, September 28, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, September 29, 2023 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 


